
Magnification

Objective Lens Diameter

Angular Field of View

Field of View at 1000m

Exit Pupil

Eye Relief

Luminosity

Adapt to Tripod

Lens Coating

Dimensions (LxHxW)

20-60x

14.8-1.6

Yes*

Multi-Coated

435 x 165 x 95mm

1256g

77mm

1.68-0.85º

29.3-14.8m

3.8-1.3mm

18-15mm

8mClose Focusing Distance

Weight

Specifications

www.praktica.com

Perfect for discovering new landscapes

Up to 60x Zoom
For impressive long range optics

Large 77mm Objective Lens
High contrast imagery even in low light

Perfect for...

Features
Multi-coated optics for bright, crisp details with impressive resolution

Wide field of view makes it easier to follow your subject without altering the position of your scope
Can be attached to any standard tripod, for hours of comfortable viewing

Hydan
Spotting Scope

20-60x77

25 year limited warranty from date of purchase

*Tripod not included

In the box: Sliding Sunshade, Soft Case, Lens Cleaning Cloth, Objective Lens Cap, Eyepiece Cap

Manu Code: JWZB2 206077


