PRAKTICA

www.praktica.com

Spotting Scope

Perfect for discovering new landscapes

20-60x77

Features

Multi-coated optics for bright, crisp details with impressive resolution Wide field of view makes it easier to follow your subject without altering the position of your scope Can be attached to any standard tripod, for hours of comfortable viewing



PRAKTICA

Large 77mm Objective Lens High contrast imagery even in low light



Specifications			
Magnification	20-60x	Close Focusing Distance	8m
Objective Lens Diameter	77mm	Luminosity	14.8-1.6
Angular Field of View	1.68-0.85°	Adapt to Tripod	Yes*
Field of View at 1000m	29.3-14.8m	Lens Coating	Multi-Coated
Exit Pupil	3.8-1.3mm	Dimensions (LxHxW)	435 x 165 x 95mm
Eye Relief	18-15mm	Weight	1256g

In the box: Sliding Sunshade, Soft Case, Lens Cleaning Cloth, Objective Lens Cap, Eyepiece Cap

25 year limited warranty from date of purchase